        Kaga Electronics(USA) Inc.
FEATURE
36W 60W
Desktop:IEC 320 C14 C14 C6,C8,C14
Input  Range Voltage:90~264Vac,47~63HZ ˇ ˇ
36 watt max. 60 watt max
ˇ ˇ
ˇ ˇ

BSMI,CSA,N,3C
300g
48W
ˇ
SAFTY &  EMI
M.T.B.F.:50,000 hours min.at 25℃,full load
Dimension:120(L)×60(W)×38(H)mm
Output power
×
ˇ
Operating Temperature: 0 ~ +40℃ ˇ ˇ
ˇ ˇ
ˇ ˇ
Storage:10 ~ 90%RH ˇ ˇ
NO MODEL NAME Voltage(V) Current(A) Power(W)
1 STD-1203 12 3 36
2 STD-1204 12 4 48
3 STD-1205 12 5 60
4 STD-1504 15 4 60
5 STD-1638 16 3.8 60.8
6 STD-1834 18 3.4 61.2
7 STD-1932 19 3.2 60.8
8 STD-2003 20 3 60
9 STD-2227 22 2.7 59.4
10 STD-2425 24 2.5 60
11 STD-2425AF 24 2.5 60
ˇ